IAME - X30 SUPER SHIFTER 175cc

stampato il 11/01/17 Catalogo 20 17



HEAD AND CYLINDER

RICAMBI / SPARES

stampato il 11/01/17

POS COD DESCR PRICE

001A TZA-40100-C COMPL. CYLINDER HEAD KZ-175cc 73.140
002 00303-K KIT OF 20 WASHERS M8 0.390
003 00363-K KIT 20 FLANGE NUTS M8 1.300
003 TZA-20201 CYLINDER STUDBOLT M8x68 3.100
004 00066-K KIT 20 SOCKET H. SCREWS M6X12 2.650
005 00345 M6 WASHER 0.170
006 IFA-40500 WATER PIPE FITTING 2.230
007 IFA-40300 OUT HEAD GASKET OR REEDS. / KZ 1.300
009 TZA-90000 HEAD GASKET INT. OR 1.360
010 B-25825 OR STUD-BOLT 0.390
011 IFH-20500 EXHAUST SPACER REEDST./KZ 7.530
012 IFA-20500 EXHAUST PIPE GASKET REEDST/KZ 2.230
013 IFH-02000 EXHAUST PIPE FITTING REEDS./KZ 17.820
014 00331-K KIT 20 EXHAUST WASHERS M6 0.670
015 00045-K KIT 20 SOCKET H. SCREWS M6X25 1.040
016 TZB-10400-0.2 BASE CYL. GASKET 0.2 KZ-175cc 2.410
016 TZB-10400-0.4 BASE CYL. GASKET 0.4 KZ-175cc 2.530
017 00303-K KIT OF 20 WASHERS M8 0.390
018 IFA-20300 CYL. UNDERSIZE NUT REEDST./KZ 1.610
019A TZA-01000A CYLINDER X30 SUPER SHIFTER 348.890
020 1ZB-40500 SHIFTER ENGINE PLATE 3.330
021 00301-K KIT 20 WASHERS M5 0.390
022 00257-K 20 SCREWS KIT M5x10 1.100
023 IFA-20200 STUDBOLT M8x51 1.670
025 IFA-90000 PLUG TCH4M M18x1.5 1.790
026 TZB-10500 CYL. BASE 5mm SPACER 22.650

Catalogo 2017




PISTON

RICAMBI / SPARES

POS COD DESCR PRICE

050 TZA-20901 PISTON PIN 15x49 8.620
051 IFA-21050 CIRCLIP REEDSTER/KZ 0.670
052A TZA-20601A-63.78CV PISTON COMPL. 63.78V 65.130
052A TZA-20601A-63.80CV PISTON COMPL. 63.80V 65.130
052A TZA-20601A-63.82CV PISTON COMPL. 63.82V 65.130
052A TZA-20601A-63.84CV PISTON COMPL. 63.84V 65.130
052A TZA-20601A-63.86CV PISTON COMPL. 63.86V 65.130
052A TZA-20601A-63.88CV PISTON COMPL. 63.88V 65.130
052A TZA-20601A-63.90CV PISTON COMPL. 63.90V 65.130
052A TZA-20601A-63.92CV PISTON COMPL. 63.92V 65.130

stampato il 11/01/17 Ca'[a|Ogo 20 17




CRANKCASE & CRANKSHAFT

RICAMBI / SPARES

POS COD DESCR PRICE

060A TZB-01000A-C CRANKCASE KZ-175cc 639.600
061 00050-K KIT OF 20 ALLEN SCREWS 6x50 1.700
062 00053-K 20 SCREWS KIT M6X65 2.090
063 X30125425A OIL SEAL MAGN./DRIVE SIDE 3.910
064 00280-K 20 SCREWS KIT W/FLANGE M5x10 5.680
065 00048-K KIT OF 20 ALLEN SCREWS 6x40 1.530
066 1Z1-90000 CONED SAFETY SPRING N.T. 0.600
067 00342-K KIT 20 WASHERS 10,5x18x0,8 1.610
068 IFA-40500 WATER PIPE FITTING 2.230
069 D-95800 PRESSURE FITTING 1.100
070 1ZC-80240 LOCKING NUT GEAR 3.790
071 35396-A BALL BEARING NSK 6205 C4 7.530
072 TZC-30100A HALFCRANKS. IGN. SIDE 122.170
073 TZC-20100A HALFCRANKSHAFT DRIVE SIDE 136.340
074 11715 SHAFT END/SPROCKET/MAGNETO KEY 0.770
075 IZF-90455 BALL-BEARING 61902 T9C4 11.320
076 00044-K KIT 20 ALLEN SCR. CYL. H. 6x20 1.040
078 I1ZF-22300 SHIFTING DRUM SUPPORT 5.400
079 10400-D BALL BEARING 6204 C4 5.660
080 TZA-20200 CYLINDER STUDBOLT M8x56 3.870
081 B-71805 PRESSURE Cu FITT. GASKET 0.390
082 X30125436 SILVER BRONZE WASHER 2.230
083 X30125431 BIG END CAGE 22.510
084 X30125450 CRANKPIN 20x48.8 7.220
085A TZC-50101-C CONROD 115mm X30 S. SHIFTER 176.700
086A TZC-00101 CRANKSHAFT X30 S. SHIFTER 364.440
087 IFC-50350 SMALL END ROLLER CAGE 9.090
088 IZF-90500 PLUG TCE M16x1.5 1.790
090 1ZB-90000 OIL LEVEL GAUGE 2.700

stampato il 11/01/17 Ca'[a|Ogo 20 17







